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40170 REMODEL 0 07/17/2020

16149 M H 125 10/14/1999

2025HX Base Yr

129 SE HICKORY DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 4,785 107.9568 120.91 578,554 1978 1978 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 4607

BAS 1,094 100 1,094 85,979

BAS 2,253 100 2,253 177,067

FOP 64 30 19 1,493

FST 140 55 77 6,052

FUS 1,260 100 1,260 99,026

UOP 116 20 23 1,808

UST 132 45 59 4,637

5,059 4,785 376,060

BAS=[ORIG=-3,0] W31 W3 N22 W24 S45 E75 N12 N7 N4 W6 W11 $
FUS=[ORIG=82,-34] W20 S8 W4 S13 W4 S21 E3 S8 E25 N50 $
BAS=[ORIG=14,4] E20 N43 W26 S39 E6 S4 $
FST=[ORIG=14,11] E20 N7 W20 S7 $
UST=[ORIG=-31,0] N22 W6 S22 E6 $
UOP=[ORIG=62,-34] W8 S21 E4 N13 E4 N8 $
FOP=[ORIG=8,0] N8 W8 S8 E8 $
.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

3 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

4 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,500

5 0297 SHED CONCR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 2,500

6 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

6,900

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 34,000


